
L'hay-les-roses (Stade De L'hayette)  le 08 juin 2014

Meeting de Pentecôte
161422

Cal

100m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.3

1 JALMA Myriam 706418 SEF /88 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 11''84 N2 1053

2 GAHA Mireille-parfai (Civ) 1548306 ESF /94 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 12''03 N3 1021

3 BITOR Audrey 515848 SEF /84 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 12''20 N4 994

4 SINEPHRO Jennifer 154903 SEF /84 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 12''22 N4 990

5 MONNE Christelle 531942 SEF /87 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 12''35 IR1 970

6 RICHEFORT Claire 706797 ESF /92 Soa - S/l Nogent Sur Oise Athletisme 60 PIC 12''45 IR2 954

7 KOUAMENA Fiona 1464387 CAF /97 Paris Uc 75 I-F 12''45 IR2 954

100m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 COLLINET Agathe 1131372 ESF /94 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 12''33 IR1 973

2 WANANI Laure 1277399 ESF /93 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''55 IR2 938

3 TRUFFET Gwendoline 171272 JUF /96 Soa - S/l Nogent Sur Oise Athletisme 60 PIC 12''61 IR2 928

4 ROSBIF Natacha 994021 SEF /80 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 12''72 IR3 911

5 MAKOLO Belinda-jasmine 468282 SEF /88 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 12''94 IR4 878

6 LAMBERT Elsa 231405 SEF /86 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 13''13 R1 849

7 FEDOR Juliette 1029472 ESF /94 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 13''54 R3 789

100m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.4

1 YOKA Celine 160825 ESF /94 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 12''86 IR4 890

2 DIABATE Fatoumata 1109638 ESF /94 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''93 IR4 879

3 REIGNERON Claire-marie 594259 SEF /91 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 13''21 R1 837

4 MICHEL Edwine 1532587 CAF /97 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''23 R1 834

5 JEAN-JACQUES Solene 1634901 JUF /96 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 13''54 R3 789

6 SOBRATTE Sazia 795860 ESF /93 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 13''65 R4 773

FOFANA Myriam 1371342 CAF /97 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F DQ
DQ : article 162.7 faux départ

100m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0.9

1 FOFANA Sophie 1371340 CAF /97 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 13''24 R1 833

2 AMEGEE Jessica 1180603 ESF /92 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 13''68 R4 769

3 BRETELLE Rose 1510737 CAF /97 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 13''76 R4 757

4 BLEDJO Elsa 713201 SEF /89 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 13''95 R5 731

5 KANTE Gatta 1542879 JUF /95 Aa Pays De France Athle 95* 95 I-F 14''02 R5 721

6 CANOA Ana Milena 135291 JUF /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14''08 R6 713

7 MARQUES Zara 1626092 CAF /97 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 14''20 R6 697

100m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +1.9

1 BABA Coumba 115042 ESF /94 Soa - S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 12''66 IR3 921

2 DJAN Juliette 1580532 CAF /98 Aa Pays De France Athle 95* 95 I-F 13''80 R4 752

3 JAMES Mailys 514183 VEF /72 Us Creteil 94 I-F 14''35 D1 676

4 TAN Lucie 1634919 JUF /96 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 14''53 D1 653

5 THIAM N'deye-coumba 1618910 CAF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 14''77 D2 622

6 NIAKATE Sokona 1618261 CAF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 15''09 D3 581

7 SAADI Orkia 1630343 CAF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 15''25 D3 562

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.2

1 NDOUR Abdourahmane (Sen) 1600671 SEM /86 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 10''59 N2 1039

2 TSHIAJI Armand-warren 1074259 SEM /91 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 10''71 N3 1003

3 NOEL Brice 146214 SEM /91 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 10''72 N3 1000

4 DIOP Ismael 1523895 ESM /92 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 10''89 N4 951

5 GOMA Kevin 1438829 JUM /95 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10''96 IR1 931

6 FISSOUROU Sambou 1553373 ESM /94 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 11''06 IR1 902

7 OUZERI Amine 1148501 SEM /90 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 11''10 IR1 891
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L'hay-les-roses (Stade De L'hayette)  le 08 juin 2014

Meeting de Pentecôte
161422

Cal

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 SACKO Mohamed 1538023 ESM /94 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''99 IR1 922

2 FRANCOIS Jimmy 1233607 ESM /93 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 10''99 IR1 922

3 BAMBA Bengue 854675 SEM /85 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 11''25 IR2 850

4 PAULET Anthony 1170623 SEM /90 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 11''32 IR2 831

5 IKHLEF Mouhamad 1642517 JUM /96 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 11''39 IR3 812

KOUASSI Haudy-meven 1294741 JUM /96 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F DQ

SIMOUNET Gautier 354699 SEM /83 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F DQ
DQ : article 162.7 faux départ

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1.6

1 MITRAM Kevin 562206 SEM /84 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 11''13 IR1 883

2 SAGEOT Alexandre 1054358 ESM /93 Soa - S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 11''19 IR2 866

3 MILLA Diego 1203990 CAM /97 Courbevoie Athletisme Club Et 92 I-F 11''21 IR2 861

4 MENDES Dominique 1209121 SEM /89 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 11''30 IR2 836

5 MBAIKOSSET Francois 1541763 JUM /96 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 11''31 IR2 834

6 LUNSY Nicolas 1444161 ESM /94 Us Ivry 94 I-F 11''33 IR2 828

7 DUHAMEL Julien 857808 SEM /81 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 11''44 IR3 799

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0.7

1 JOSEPH Danarocks (Hai) 1368876 SEM /91 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 11''22 IR2 858

2 SARR Emile 1554021 ESM /93 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''28 IR2 842

3 DUBOIS Thomas 692091 ESM /94 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 11''30 IR2 836

4 SIKPA Dylan 1480330 JUM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''37 IR3 818

5 NICOLSON Maxence 1254149 SEM /88 Paris Uc 75 I-F 11''46 IR4 794

6 ERAMBERT Julien 498973 SEM /89 Es Nanterre 92 I-F 11''55 R1 770

7 GAUDEL Romain 1457934 JUM /96 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 11''70 R1 732

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0.2

1 DIAWARA Madimodi 1504042 CAM /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''19 IR2 866

2 TCHETCHE Louis-ivan 1354539 ESM /93 Aclam - S/l Vs Chartres Athletisme 28 CEN 11''33 IR2 828

3 ZINAOUI Ramzi 1542967 SEM /88 Aapfa 95 - S/l Club Multisports De Garges 95 I-F 11''35 IR3 823

4 PLANTADE Yann 308024 SEM /87 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''47 IR4 791

5 HAPPIO Wilfried 1063977 CAM /98 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 11''48 IR4 788

6 MIROG Wilton 1579749 CAM /97 Paris Uc 75 I-F 11''50 IR4 783

7 AHAMADA Adaane 1430228 JUM /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''63 R1 750

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : +0.0

1 KLEIN Gabriel 1027649 ESM /94 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 11''49 IR4 786

2 CHAUVET Raoul 1421508 CAM /97 Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 11''50 IR4 783

3 DRET Jean-baptiste 568126 SEM /85 Marne La Vallee Athletisme* 77 I-F 11''64 R1 747

4 LOUBLI Loic 503078 SEM /87 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 11''66 R1 742

5 BOULA Mathieu 753274 CAM /97 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 11''66 R1 742

6 JUSTOM Florian 592537 SEM /87 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''70 R1 732

7 DACKEY Kossi-alexand (Tog) 1544576 ESM /93 Aa Pays De France Athle 95* 95 I-F 11''92 R2 677

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : +0.8

1 DAMBAKATE Bacoutoubou 1441455 SEM /90 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 11''53 IR4 775

2 SAMATEY Yohan 1589244 JUM /95 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 11''64 R1 747

3 YABADA Lois (Caf) 1132719 ESM /93 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 11''69 R1 734

4 MANTHE Alexis 1053399 JUM /96 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 11''75 R2 719

5 CORTET Axel 402724 SEM /91 Aclam - S/l Vs Chartres Athletisme 28 CEN 11''78 R2 712

6 LENOIR Quentin 1386651 CAM /98 Paris Uc 75 I-F 11''83 R2 699

7 MOISE Yoan 1106798 JUM /95 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 12''06 R3 644
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L'hay-les-roses (Stade De L'hayette)  le 08 juin 2014

Meeting de Pentecôte
161422

Cal

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : +0.2

1 SARR Adrien 1540223 SEM /91 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''12 IR1 886

2 AGYAPONG Richard 1647160 SEM /87 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 11''86 R2 692

3 LAOUBI Rayane 1510490 CAM /97 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 11''94 R2 672

4 LEAL Antoine 1124861 CAM /98 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 12''00 R3 658

5 KALOGA Cheick-ahmed 1649641 JUM /96 Es Nanterre 92 I-F 12''01 R3 656

6 ROUSSEAU Florent 479625 SEM /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 12''11 R3 632

7 ELAROUI Oualid 1224582 JUM /96 As Bondy 93 I-F 12''28 R5 593

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 9       Vent : +1.5

1 DANUMAH Philippe 1577594 CAM /98 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 11''81 R2 704

2 IREBIO Jean-martial (Civ) 1618211 CAM /97 Aa Pays De France Athle 95* 95 I-F 11''98 R3 663

3 JORDAN Alexandre 1537392 ESM /94 Us Ivry 94 I-F 12''06 R3 644

4 HADJ ABDERRAHMANE Nassim 1432485 JUM /96 Us Creteil 94 I-F 12''09 R3 637

5 LEROUTIER Matthias 1011268 CAM /97 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 12''09 R3 637

6 DOISELET Julien 1557570 CAM /98 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 12''21 R4 609

7 LANOE Johann 1449291 ESM /93 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 12''23 R4 604

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 10       Vent : +1.1

1 NICOLAS Allan 1214153 CAM /98 Us Creteil 94 I-F 12''04 R3 648

2 FIEVET Fabrice 1580623 SEM /88 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 12''07 R3 641

3 NGUYEN Gaspard 1544192 CAM /97 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 12''10 R3 634

4 COSTE Viktor 1414174 JUM /95 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12''14 R3 625

5 LECHEMINANT Julian 1385816 CAM /97 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 12''15 R4 623

6 BALASUBRAMANIAM Rishi 1480690 CAM /97 As Bondy 93 I-F 12''21 R4 609

7 GALLAIRE Florent 1572120 SEM /81 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 12''35 R6 577

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 11       Vent : +0.4

1 LECLERC-CHEVALIER Pierre-b 1066308 CAM /98 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 12''30 R5 588

2 RENOULT Maxime 1480938 CAM /98 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 12''30 R5 588

3 FABER Louis-jacob 580063 SEM /89 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 12''55 D2 533

4 HAKEM Billel 1484875 CAM /98 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 12''57 D2 529

5 MANTZARANIS Luke 1488437 CAM /97 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 12''57 D2 529

6 DEMAILLE Hugo 1502484 JUM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''66 D2 509

7 ANDRIANTSIVA Sanjini (Mad) 1631491 CAM /97 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 12''78 D3 485

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 12       Vent : -0.9

1 SIROU Alexandre 1570145 ESM /94 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 12''28 R5 593

2 MOEGLIN Loic 1117573 CAM /98 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 12''41 R6 564

3 DEGENNES Leo 1240218 CAM /98 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 12''51 D1 542

4 THOUVENEL Pierre 1593840 CAM /98 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 12''52 D1 539

5 SOUTHIVONG Soukhaseu (Lao) 1256182 VEM /69 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 12''63 D2 516

6 LEVKAOVITCH Antony 107009 SEM /85 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 12''80 D3 480

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 13       Vent : -1.8

1 GARNOT Lucas 1025342 JUM /95 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12''23 R4 604

2 MAKAYA Damian 1388101 CAM /97 As Bondy 93 I-F 12''48 D1 548

3 TOULZA Valentin 293684 SEM /88 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12''49 D1 546

4 ELION Patrick-tristan 1478454 CAM /98 Us Creteil 94 I-F 12''56 D2 531

5 MARTIN Julien 1257801 CAM /97 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 12''73 D2 495

6 VALENCIK Florent 1422333 SEM /89 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''81 D3 478

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 14       Vent : -0.2

1 ALVAREZ Santiago 1250680 CAM /98 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 12''39 R6 568

2 SOURBES Hugo 1524763 CAM /98 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 12''44 R6 557

3 GIAOUI Arthur 1597452 CAM /98 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 13''17 D5 408

4 BONHOURE Jean-baptiste 1634142 ESM /94 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 13''51 D6 346

SAINDOU Zayed (Com) 1600298 CAM /98 Us Creteil 94 I-F DQ

ELNADRI Mourad 1627727 CAM /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F NP
DQ : article 162.7 faux départ
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L'hay-les-roses (Stade De L'hayette)  le 08 juin 2014

Meeting de Pentecôte
161422

Cal

100m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 15       Vent : +0.8

1 LOUA Siapade (Civ) 1607590 SEM /82 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''31 IR2 834

2 SIMA Mahamadou (Mli) 1553690 SEM /87 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 11''48 IR4 788

3 SISSOKO Boubakar 1642515 ESM /93 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 11''92 R2 677

4 GAUGER Ludovic 1617147 CAM /98 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 12''56 D2 531

5 TAFAT Adel 1555129 CAM /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 13''53 D6 343

6 GOUSSET Pierre 1004418 CAM /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''72 D6 311

200m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 GAHA Mireille-parfai (Civ) 1548306 ESF /94 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 24''07 N2 1061

2 SINEPHRO Jennifer 154903 SEF /84 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 24''58 N3 1024

3 JALMA Myriam 706418 SEF /88 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 24''87 N4 1003

4 BITOR Audrey 515848 SEF /84 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 25''04 N4 991

5 COLLINET Agathe 1131372 ESF /94 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 25''60 IR1 952

6 BRETELLE Rose 1510737 CAF /97 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 28''54 R3 758

200m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.5

1 BABA Coumba 115042 ESF /94 Soa - S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 25''93 IR2 929

2 WANANI Laure 1277399 ESF /93 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 26''07 IR2 919

3 MAKOLO Belinda-jasmine 468282 SEF /88 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 26''73 IR3 875

4 FOFANA Sophie 1371340 CAF /97 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 27''17 IR4 846

5 FEDOR Juliette 1029472 ESF /94 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 28''44 R3 765

6 ALLOUAN Amelie 1479861 JUF /95 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 28''71 R3 748

200m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -2.1

1 MEBODO Leslie 338830 JUF /96 As Bondy 93 I-F 26''27 IR3 906

2 ABDALLAH Reanne 1388822 CAF /98 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 26''62 IR3 882

3 YOKA Celine 160825 ESF /94 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 26''78 IR4 872

4 BLAMEBLE Johanna 656304 CAF /97 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 26''83 IR4 868

5 REINE Marion 1075569 JUF /96 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 26''98 IR4 858

6 N GUESSAN Valerie 1112724 SEF /89 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 28''75 R4 745

200m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0.4

1 LAMBERT Elsa 231405 SEF /86 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 26''90 IR4 864

2 REIGNERON Claire-marie 594259 SEF /91 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 27''07 IR4 852

3 FOFANA Myriam 1371342 CAF /97 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 27''10 IR4 850

4 CONDORE Melina 1325152 CAF /98 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 27''51 R1 824

5 AMEGEE Jessica 1180603 ESF /92 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 27''93 R2 797

6 MAKIMUNA Angelique 1347417 CAF /98 As Bondy 93 I-F 28''13 R2 784

200m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : -0.6

1 JEAN-JACQUES Solene 1634901 JUF /96 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 27''75 R2 808

2 SOBRATTE Sazia 795860 ESF /93 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 27''95 R2 795

3 FERCHAUD Luna 1173973 CAF /98 Paris Uc 75 I-F 28''00 R2 792

4 BLEDJO Elsa 713201 SEF /89 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 29''02 R4 729

5 ABDOUCHE Zakeia 1114809 VEF /70 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 30''88 D1 620

6 SAADI Orkia 1630343 CAF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 31''45 D2 589

200m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : -0.3

1 GERIMONT Maeva 472358 SEF /91 Aclam - S/l Vs Chartres Athletisme 28 CEN 28''72 R3 747

2 BETTENFELT Charlotte 1615938 CAF /97 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 30''24 R6 657

JAMES Mailys 514183 VEF /72 Us Creteil 94 I-F NP

200m / TCF (08/06/2014)    Finale directe 7       Vent : -0.6

1 MELSE Cindy 1048387 ESF /92 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 28''21 R2 779

2 DOS SANTOS Safia 169129 JUF /95 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 29''00 R4 730

3 MARQUES Zara 1626092 CAF /97 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 29''48 R5 701

4 THIAM N'deye-coumba 1618910 CAF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 30''49 D1 642
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L'hay-les-roses (Stade De L'hayette)  le 08 juin 2014

Meeting de Pentecôte
161422

Cal

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 ROMAIN Ken 161437 ESM /93 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 21''25 N2 1044

2 NDOUR Abdourahmane (Sen) 1600671 SEM /86 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 21''29 N2 1038

3 JORDIER Thomas 1297060 ESM /94 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 21''65 N3 988

4 ADDOH Axel 1459300 ESM /92 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 21''76 N3 973

5 TSHIAJI Armand-warren 1074259 SEM /91 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 21''84 N3 962

6 CHAUVET Raoul 1421508 CAM /97 Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 23''46 R1 754

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0.1

1 DIOP Ismael 1523895 ESM /92 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 21''69 N3 982

2 DEMBELE Abdoulaye 1360803 SEM /87 Athletisme Le Bourget Drancy 93 I-F 21''96 N4 945

3 SIMOUNET Gautier 354699 SEM /83 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 22''06 N4 932

4 FABER Jean-pierre 195104 SEM /91 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 22''11 N4 925

5 DIAWARA Madimodi 1504042 CAM /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 22''94 IR3 818

6 COULIBALY Maury 1056495 JUM /96 As Bondy 93 I-F 23''07 IR3 802

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -1.1

1 NOEL Brice 146214 SEM /91 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 22''02 N4 937

2 OUZERI Amine 1148501 SEM /90 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 22''44 IR1 882

3 SAGEOT Alexandre 1054358 ESM /93 Soa - S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 22''47 IR1 878

4 JOSEPH Danarocks (Hai) 1368876 SEM /91 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 22''51 IR1 873

5 RAHOUI Imad 581624 SEM /80 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 22''64 IR2 856

6 TCHETCHE Louis-ivan 1354539 ESM /93 Aclam - S/l Vs Chartres Athletisme 28 CEN 23''04 IR3 806

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0.4

1 MITRAM Kevin 562206 SEM /84 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 22''37 IR1 891

2 MILLA Diego 1203990 CAM /97 Courbevoie Athletisme Club Et 92 I-F 22''55 IR2 868

3 HILAL Almamy 1372311 ESM /92 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 22''56 IR2 866

4 BIALA RETA-BOULAY Jordan 739924 ESM /94 Aclam - S/l Vs Chartres Athletisme 28 CEN 22''58 IR2 864

5 BAMBA Bengue 854675 SEM /85 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 22''70 IR2 848

6 ERAMBERT Julien 498973 SEM /89 Es Nanterre 92 I-F 23''14 IR3 793

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : -1.0

1 PAULET Anthony 1170623 SEM /90 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 22''87 IR3 827

2 MENDES Dominique 1209121 SEM /89 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 22''88 IR3 826

3 KOUASSI Haudy-meven 1294741 JUM /96 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 23''25 IR4 780

4 COULIBALY Sounkhaso 377005 SEM /91 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 23''28 IR4 776

5 HOUGA Yanis 1444145 JUM /95 Us Ivry 94 I-F 23''79 R2 715

6 CHANTREAU Kyllian 1537270 CAM /97 Us Ivry 94 I-F 23''85 R2 708

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : -0.3

1 MBAIKOSSET Francois 1541763 JUM /96 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 23''05 IR3 804

2 LOUZOLO Rehu 1537256 CAM /97 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 23''16 IR4 791

3 HAPPIO Wilfried 1063977 CAM /98 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 23''24 IR4 781

4 BOULON Laurent 1536523 SEM /84 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 23''54 R1 745

5 LEVKAOVITCH Antony 107009 SEM /85 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 25''66 D1 513

ZINSOU Marvin 1536002 CAM /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F NP

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : -1.8

1 SIKPA Dylan 1480330 JUM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 23''43 IR4 758

2 SIMA Mahamadou (Mli) 1553690 SEM /87 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 23''47 R1 753

3 DOUKOURE Assane 1174183 ESM /92 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 23''72 R1 723

4 STEINVILLE Loic 184056 ESM /93 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 24''73 R4 609

SARR Adrien 1540223 SEM /91 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

SARR Emile 1554021 ESM /93 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : -0.8

1 CAMARA Niaky 1450458 SEM /89 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 23''23 IR4 782

2 BOULA Mathieu 753274 CAM /97 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 23''55 R1 743

3 BOUTTEROUMA Stephane 1450726 ESM /92 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 23''58 R1 740

4 MATENS SIDA Chritopher 1613046 CAM /97 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 23''68 R1 728

5 JUSTOM Florian 592537 SEM /87 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 24''18 R3 670

6 HADJ ABDERRAHMANE Nassim 1432485 JUM /96 Us Creteil 94 I-F 25''01 R5 579

dimanche 8 juin 2014 19h085 / 9



L'hay-les-roses (Stade De L'hayette)  le 08 juin 2014

Meeting de Pentecôte
161422

Cal

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 9       Vent : -0.2

1 PLANTADE Yann 308024 SEM /87 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 23''32 IR4 771

2 SAMATEY Yohan 1589244 JUM /95 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 23''69 R1 727

3 ROUSSEAU Florent 479625 SEM /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 23''80 R2 714

4 SEKA Christopher 1475961 CAM /97 Aa Pays De France Athle 95* 95 I-F 23''82 R2 711

5 SADIER Timothee 183616 CAM /97 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 24''24 R3 663

6 KALOGA Cheick-ahmed 1649641 JUM /96 Es Nanterre 92 I-F 24''92 R5 589

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 10       Vent : +1.8

1 LAOUBI Rayane 1510490 CAM /97 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 23''40 IR4 761

2 SISSOKO Boubakar 1642515 ESM /93 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 23''83 R2 710

3 CESARION Rudy 1112476 ESM /93 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 24''10 R2 679

4 CORTET Axel 402724 SEM /91 Aclam - S/l Vs Chartres Athletisme 28 CEN 24''31 R3 655

5 FIEVET Fabrice 1580623 SEM /88 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 24''61 R4 622

6 FABER Louis-jacob 580063 SEM /89 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 25''11 R5 569

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 11       Vent : +0.2

1 ZINAOUI Ramzi 1542967 SEM /88 Aapfa 95 - S/l Club Multisports De Garges 95 I-F 23''31 IR4 772

2 GARNOT Lucas 1025342 JUM /95 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 24''22 R3 665

3 BALASUBRAMANIAM Rishi 1480690 CAM /97 As Bondy 93 I-F 24''23 R3 664

4 LECLERC-CHEVALIER Pierre-b 1066308 CAM /98 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 24''66 R4 617

5 TOULZA Valentin 293684 SEM /88 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 25''03 R5 577

6 SIROU Alexandre 1570145 ESM /94 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 25''17 R6 562

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 12       Vent : +0.2

1 OMAR Chaher-dine 1620340 CAM /97 Us Ivry 94 I-F 24''85 R5 596

2 COSTE Viktor 1414174 JUM /95 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 24''88 R5 593

3 PIGUEL Olivier 1336772 CAM /98 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 25''00 R5 580

4 DIAKITE Oussoubi 886645 CAM /97 Us Creteil 94 I-F 25''02 R5 578

5 MANTZARANIS Luke 1488437 CAM /97 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 25''43 R6 536

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 13       Vent : -1.3

1 RENOULT Maxime 1480938 CAM /98 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 24''99 R5 581

2 DEGENNES Leo 1240218 CAM /98 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 25''31 R6 548

3 THOUVENEL Pierre 1593840 CAM /98 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 25''35 R6 544

4 DEMAILLE Hugo 1502484 JUM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 25''74 D1 505

VALENCIK Florent 1422333 SEM /89 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 14       Vent : +0.7

1 SOURBES Hugo 1524763 CAM /98 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 25''09 R5 571

2 ELNADRI Mourad 1627727 CAM /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 25''25 R6 554

3 MARTIN Julien 1257801 CAM /97 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 25''35 R6 544

4 CALVEZ Pierre 1556565 CAM /98 Paris Uc 75 I-F 26''13 D2 467

5 LEBEZ Adrien 1606264 CAM /97 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 26''40 D3 442

200m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 15       Vent : +0.0

1 LOUBISSI Bilel 1553604 SEM /87 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 23''84 R2 709

2 ZOLA Aime 1614725 SEM /87 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 23''91 R2 701

3 ELION Patrick-tristan 1478454 CAM /98 Us Creteil 94 I-F 25''36 R6 543

4 TAFAT Adel 1555129 CAM /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 27''70 D6 330

5 GOUSSET Pierre 1004418 CAM /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 28''19 D6 292

800m / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 BASSE Brigitte 449477 SEF /76 Whsnac 92 - S/l White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 2'17''08 IR1 870

2 GRONDIN Albena 1135643 CAF /98 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2'24''51 IR3 759

3 MANSOUR Camelia 1268548 CAF /97 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 2'29''43 R1 690

4 NDO Christina 137484 SEF /91 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 2'29''48 R1 689

5 RAHOUA Naima 1292058 SEF /80 Us Creteil 94 I-F 2'35''67 R3 607

6 TOPITSCH Annika (Ger) 1624117 JUF /96 Whsnac 92 - S/l White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 2'42''81 R5 518

7 NOROTTE Tania 1031985 SEF /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'51''83 D3 417

DUMOUTIER Sylvie 820463 VEF /69 Fpca92 - S/l Plessis Robinson Ac 92 I-F AB

CONDORE Melina 1325152 CAF /98 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F NP
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800m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAGBETIN Thierry-orden 1510209 CAM /98 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 1'53''79 N4 925

2 LESSAINT Scarf 1435763 SEM /91 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'02''32 IR4 714

3 LAI Terrence 1132382 JUM /96 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2'04''27 R1 669

4 AUGIS Romain 476220 SEM /90 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'04''98 R1 654

5 VANLERBERGHE Nicolas 571603 VEM /72 Vanves Run Club 92 92 I-F 2'05''19 R2 649

6 MADINGA Jason 1576396 JUM /96 Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * 95 I-F 2'05''98 R2 632

7 ACHOUR Yanis 1601806 CAM /98 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 2'09''17 R4 564

CHEREAU Jordan 680805 SEM /91 Eacpa - S/l Vaureal Athletisme 95 I-F AB

BOUQUEREL Benjamin 1226630 JUM /95 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F NP

800m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 DELAPORTE Nicolas 1522683 SEM /78 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'06''03 R2 631

2 ROSSI Louis 1157683 CAM /97 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 2'06''03 R2 631

3 TURLET Albert 1021111 SEM /81 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 2'06''63 R2 618

4 LOUIS-SIDNEY Mickael 724354 SEM /87 Le Reveil De La Cote Caraibe 972 MAR 2'06''87 R2 612

5 ICHAOUI Ismail 1164098 SEM /90 Whsnac 92 - S/l White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 2'08''33 R3 581

6 OOZEERALLY Dylan 1594096 CAM /98 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2'11''93 R5 509

7 ROUDANE Adam 1157030 CAM /97 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 2'18''83 D1 383

8 GOUAULT Geoffrey 674017 SEM /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'19''92 D1 364

9 ADROVERT Adrien 1495742 ESM /94 Whsnac 92 - S/l White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 2'21''45 D2 339

5 000m / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 FAURET Antonin 1555551 ESM /94 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 17'11''65 R4 486

2 AMOSSE Yannick 963536 VEM /69 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 17'11''76 R4 486

3 BUET Stephane Jean 682215 SEM /78 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 17'28''87 R5 448

4 MAREC Francois 411335 VEM /67 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 17'38''95 R5 426

5 PIWOWARCZYK Pascal 1246576 VEM /66 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 18'54''89 D3 280

JOUGLAS Franck 1441047 SEM /75 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F AB

SUTEAU Frédéric VEM /74 NP

100m Haies (76) / CAF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.3

1 LE DIEU DE VILLE Elise 1126671 CAF /98 Us Creteil 94 I-F 15''25 IR2 893

100m Haies (84) / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.3

1 TRUFFET Gwendoline 171272 JUF /96 Soa - S/l Nogent Sur Oise Athletisme 60 PIC 14''39 N3 991

2 RUBRICE Ethelle 154145 ESF /92 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 14''91 IR1 931

110m Haies (91) / CAM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.2

1 BARBONI Raphael 1141140 CAM /98 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 18''23 D1 532

110m Haies (99)/JUM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.2

1 SEDECIAS Benjamin 157808 JUM /95 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 13''78 N2 1128

110m Haies (106) / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.2

2 BANDA Cherif 1122747 ESM /92 As Cavaillon 84 PRO 14''14 N2 1071

3 BOROME Nicolas 1052379 ESM /93 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 14''26 N3 1053

4 CAMARA Lamine (Civ) 1213653 ESM /92 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 14''71 N3 985

5 KLEIN Gabriel 1027649 ESM /94 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 15''24 IR1 908

6 CISSOKHO Diadie 1095476 ESM /94 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 15''25 IR1 907

110m Haies (106) / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0.2

1 VERIN William 451382 SEM /85 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 16''22 IR4 774

2 ATURUOCHA Marc 171475 SEM /90 Us Ivry 94 I-F 17''04 R2 670

3 BELLEVEGUE Remi 619982 SEM /79 Usm Malakoff 92 I-F 18''23 R5 532

4 PATERNOSTRE Jeremy 411496 SEM /88 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 18''26 R6 529

5 LANOE Johann 1449291 ESM /93 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 21''43 D6 240
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Perche / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 FRANCILLONNE Elodie 426952 SEF /87 Us Ivry 94 I-F 3m42 N4 782

2 VAUVILLE Marion 694340 CAF /97 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 3m12 IR2 677

3 PRADO Cecilia 585748 SEF /84 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 2m97 IR4 625

4 SOLETCHNIK Elsa 713164 JUF /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m97 IR4 625

5 ENGASSER Emilie 1409637 SEF /91 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 2m82 R1 573

6 NAGY Marine 1139013 JUF /95 Us Ivry 94 I-F 2m52 R4 470

7 DURALI Elise 1502602 CAF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m37 R6 419

8 THOMAS Amandine 1409772 JUF /96 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 2m37 R6 419

Perche / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOVERA Axel 599000 SEM /91 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m52 IR2 823

2 RIVIERE Dorian 579507 SEM /84 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 4m52 IR2 823

3 BONNET Flavian 659357 JUM /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m37 IR3 781

3 MEAUTTE Yvan 162402 JUM /95 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 4m37 IR3 781

5 DROUILLARD Jonathan 426936 SEM /87 Us Ivry 94 I-F 4m07 R1 697

6 DOS SANTOS DE LIMA Diego 1360091 ESM /94 Stade Olympique Calais Athleti 62 NPC 4m07 R1 697

7 CHATELET Antoine 1215464 SEM /89 Us Ivry 94 I-F 3m92 R2 656

8 DURET Pierre-louis 1030029 ESM /94 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 3m77 R3 614

9 TOUX Arnaud 1195782 ESM /94 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 3m62 R3 573

10 SAUNIER Victor 190730 CAM /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m47 R5 532

11 RUDE Mathieu 1030021 CAM /98 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 3m47 R5 532

PLANCHAIS Quentin 112896 SEM /91 Us Ivry 94 I-F NC

Perche / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 SANTIAGO Adrien 1358178 JUM /96 Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 3m42 R5 518

2 MOEGLIN Loic 1117573 CAM /98 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 3m27 D1 477

3 LOIZEAU Mathieu 680854 ESM /92 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 3m27 D1 477

4 BARBONI Raphael 1141140 CAM /98 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 3m12 D2 437

5 GOUSSET Pierre 1004418 CAM /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m82 D3 356

DELEMOS Daniel 1289127 SEM /77 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F NC

DE SAUVAGE Jean 1620783 SEM /91 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NC

Longueur / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARNA M'bra 1060817 SEF /90 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 5m47 (+0.0) IR1 845

2 LAVRIL Aurelie 608140 ESF /94 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m39 (+0.0) IR2 827

3 BONDRON Laetitia 1212366 SEF /82 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 5m36 (+0.0) IR2 820

4 GATIEN Eva 1008085 CAF /97 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 5m24 (+0.0) IR3 792

5 ADAINE JEAN-PIERRE Elodie 1142939 JUF /95 Es Nanterre 92 I-F 5m11 (+0.1) IR4 762

6 QUETTY Audrey 433920 SEF /88 Us Ivry 94 I-F 5m04 (+0.0) R1 746

7 VERDOL Cindy 176774 ESF /92 Es Nanterre 92 I-F 4m81 (+0.5) R3 694

8 MAKIMUNA Angelique 1347417 CAF /98 As Bondy 93 I-F 4m81 (+0.6) R3 694

9 TALBOT Sandrine 215970 SEF /81 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 4m79 (+0.0) R4 689

10 BETON Anne-sophie 1331942 JUF /95 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 4m75 (+0.5) R4 680

11 JEAN-LOUIS Elodie 659346 SEF /87 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 4m68 (+0.0) R5 664

12 GERIMONT Maeva 472358 SEF /91 Aclam - S/l Vs Chartres Athletisme 28 CEN 4m67 (+0.0) R5 662

13 EDOM Lory 719200 SEF /90 Es Nanterre 92 I-F 4m52 (-0.8) R6 627

14 OKOU Sydney 1271391 CAF /98 Us Creteil 94 I-F 4m51 (-1.3) R6 625

15 ZAIRE Tessa 1393876 CAF /97 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 4m47 (+0.0) R6 616

16 METAIRIE Emma 1398346 CAF /98 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 3m67 (+0.0) D5 436

17 COMBEL Ludmila 1445494 SEF / Us Ivry 94 I-F 3m44 (-0.6) D6 385

18 SAADI Orkia 1630343 CAF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m28 (+0.0) D7 349

19 NIAKATE Sokona 1618261 CAF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m17 (+0.0) D8 325

GOUANO Diane-evody 1211595 CAF /98 Paris Uc 75 I-F NP
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Longueur / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 SMUG Nicolas 567039 SEM /88 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 6m88 (-0.4) IR1 893

2 SADIER Timothee 183616 CAM /97 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 6m71 (+0.0) IR2 857

3 BANDE Ben-oumar (Bur) 1625811 SEM /89 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 6m67 (-0.9) IR2 849

4 GBADJALE Dreyfus 1251058 CAM /98 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 6m64 (+0.0) IR2 843

5 DUBOIS Thomas 692091 ESM /94 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 6m60 (+0.0) IR2 835

6 BARRERE Romain 1154234 ESM /93 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 6m44 (+1.0) IR3 802

7 BAUDET Florent 1040251 JUM /96 Chaville Athletisme 92 I-F 6m25 (+2.0) R1 763

8 GIFFARD Axel 698874 ESM /94 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 6m21 (+0.0) R1 755

9 PENSIER Aymeric 1097739 JUM /95 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 6m19 (+0.0) R2 751

10 NGUYEN Gaspard 1544192 CAM /97 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 5m68 (-0.7) R5 647

11 GOUSSET Pierre 1004418 CAM /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m19 (+0.0) D3 548

12 SAINDOU Zayed (Com) 1600298 CAM /98 Us Creteil 94 I-F 4m54 (+0.2) D6 418

Longueur / TCM (08/06/2014)    Finale directe 2

1 MAKAYA Damian 1388101 CAM /97 As Bondy 93 I-F 5m61 (+0.0) R6 632

2 LEBEZ Adrien 1606264 CAM /97 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 4m63 (+0.0) D5 436

HAKEM Billel 1484875 CAM /98 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F NP

ALVAREZ Santiago 1250680 CAM /98 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F NP

GIAOUI Arthur 1597452 CAM /98 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 GATIEN Eva 1008085 CAF /97 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 8m50 D2 448

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIGARD Fabienne 192432 SEF /91 Us Creteil 94 I-F 16m16 N1 923

2 NANA DJIMOU Ida Antoinette 578146 SEF /85 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14m62 N2 827

3 KOFFI Estelle 468132 JUF /96 St Leu D'esserent Athletisme 60 PIC 13m29 N3 744

4 VIARDOT Dorine 212070 ESF /93 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 12m72 N4 709

5 BORGES Sonia (Por) 1648139 SEF /85 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 11m85 IR1 655

6 KOUTOUAN Fiona 1449656 JUF /96 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 9m29 R3 497

7 BETON Anne-sophie 1331942 JUF /95 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 5m82 D6 284

Poids (5 Kg)/CAM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIGUEL Olivier 1336772 CAM /98 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 10m05 D2 525

Poids (7 Kg) / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLASZKIEWICZ Steeve 374622 SEM /88 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 14m55 N4 793

2 DARCELUS Chavanne 517943 SEM /83 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 13m33 IR3 720

3 GRIGNOUX Nicolas 743916 SEM /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12m36 R1 662

4 REGNIEZ Maxime 1225661 ESM /93 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11m42 R3 606

5 BATHILY Mamadou (Sen) 1536513 SEM /85 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 9m75 R6 507

PUJAR Yannis 113231 ESM /92 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F NP

Disque (1.0 Kg) / TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIARDOT Dorine 212070 ESF /93 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 43m71 N3 736

2 BORGES Sonia (Por) 1648139 SEF /85 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 39m81 IR1 663

3 SISELO Melanie 511025 SEF /91 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 37m74 IR2 625

4 KOUTOUAN Fiona 1449656 JUF /96 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 32m09 R1 521

5 RENAULT Marie-valerie 1519943 JUF /95 Paris Uc 75 I-F 30m69 R2 495

6 GIACOMETTI Laure 1134944 CAF /97 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 22m99 D3 353

7 LEBON Sonia 1297846 SEF /83 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 18m62 D5 273

8 BETTENFELT Charlotte 1615938 CAF /97 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 9m91 D8 113

Disque (2.0 Kg) / TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 PUJAR Yannis 113231 ESM /92 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 49m14 N3 845

2 ILONGO Larry 212564 SEM /91 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 47m26 N4 810

3 DARCELUS Chavanne 517943 SEM /83 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 41m11 IR2 695

4 REGNIEZ Maxime 1225661 ESM /93 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 28m98 D1 468

5 PATERNOSTRE Jeremy 411496 SEM /88 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 25m08 D2 396

6 DEGENNES Leo 1240218 CAM /98 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 21m01 D4 320
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Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 100m/TCF (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1
Pts

1 PICSud Oise Athletisme *
(1- RICHEFORT Claire ES/92 F, 2- CONTION Maeva ES/92 F, 3- BABA Coumba ES/94 F, 4- TRUFFET Gwendoline JU/96 F)

60 46''77 1037

2 I-FParis Uc
(1- KOUAMENA Fiona CA/97 F, 2- GOUANO Diane-evody CA/98 F, 3- MICHEL Edwine CA/97 F, 4- GONCALVES Hajar CA/98 F)

75 49''96 912

3 I-FC.a. l'hay les roses
(1- MELSE Coralie CA/98 F, 2- BLEDJO Elsa SE/89 F, 3- MELSE Cindy ES/92 F, 4- AMEGEE Jessica ES/92 F)

94 54''50 748

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 100m/TCM (08/06/2014)     Finale  directe 1
Pts

1 I-FTremblay Ac Athletisme
(1- TSHIAJI Armand-warren SE/91 M, 2- ROMAIN Ken ES/93 M, 3- JORDIER Thomas ES/94 M, 4- FRANCOIS Jimmy ES/93 M)

93 41''42 981

2 I-FAthletisme Le Bourget Drancy
(1- GALBERT Julien ES/94 M, 2- LONGLADE Jordan JU/95 M, 3- YATERA Abdrahmane ES/94 M, 4- NTALAGANA Yanis CA/97 M)

93 42''78 890

3 I-FUs Ivry
(1- HOUGA Yanis JU/95 M, 2- DE ASSUNCAO Philippe CA/97 M, 3- CANDALE Ludovic JU/95 M, 4- CHANTREAU Kyllian CA/97 M)

94 44''15 803

4 I-FParis Uc
(1- WONE Nelson MI/99 M, 2- MIROG Wilton CA/97 M, 3- LENOIR Quentin CA/98 M, 4- KONATE Mamadou CA/98 M)

75 45''42 726

5 I-FAsfi villejuif
(1- ANAKY Kouadio Ma (CIV) CA/98 M, 2- ANDRIANTSIVA San (MAD) CA/97 M, 3- BELLEROSE Raphael CA/97 M, 4- STEINVILLE Loic ES/93 M)

94 46''43 667

6 I-FC.a. l'hay les roses
(1- MARTIN Julien CA/97 M, 2- RENOULT Maxime CA/98 M, 3- MANTZARANIS Luke CA/97 M, 4- FIEVET Fabrice SE/88 M)

94 48''26 568
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